Life Sciences / Tangential Flow Filtration System
93
Tangential Flow Filtration System
Features
ff Multi-purpose
ff Less membrane fouling
ff Easy scale-up
ff Plug & start

Membrane clogged. Low permeate rate.
RetentateFeed
Membrane
Membrane
NEW !
Life Sciences / Tangential Flow Filtration System
94
Tangential Flow Filtration System
* MWCO : Molecular Weight Cut-off
* EVs : Extracellular Vesicles
• Recommend for EVs* and Exosomes Isolation
Catalog number MWCO*
PALOA001C12 1K
PALOA003C12 3K
PALOA005C12 5K
PALOA010C12 10K
PALOA030C12 30K
PALOA050C12 50K
Catalog number Description Pore size
HBM-TFF1 TFF-Easy Polysulfone hollow �bers 5 nm
HBM-TFFMV TFF-MV Polyethersulfone hollow �bers 150 nm
HBM-TFFEVS-S TFF-EVs Polyethersulfone hollow �bers 50 ± 10 nm
Catalog number MWCO*
PALOA070C12 70K
PALOA100C12 100K
PALOA300C12 300K
PALOA500C12 500K
PALOA990C12 1000K
◆ TFF Capsule
• Membrane Material: Omega (PES),
  E�ective Filtration Area: 50 cm²